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Nestled within the grounds of the acclaimed and award-winning Laguna
National Golf Resort Club, Dusit Thani Laguna Singapore is Dusit
International’s first foray into Singapore. Comprising 198 tastefully-decorated
rooms and suites showcasing the best of contemporary Asian design, this
luxurious resort is perfectly equipped for business and leisure, offering a
wealth of experiences.

Guests can indulge in a rich variety of cuisines Greenhouse all-day dining,
Tee Deck alfresco pool bar and grill, Legends Bar and Dusit Gourmet.
Alongside access to Laguna National Golf Resort Club's renowned Masters
and Classic championship golf courses, guests also have access to a 24-hour
gym, three tennis courts, three swimming pools, Devarana Wellness, a nine-
hole putting green by Nicklaus Design, Laguna Practice Driving Range
powered by Toptracer.

Dusit Thani 
Laguna Singapore



Accommodation

Dining and Entertainment

198 Hotels Rooms

Deluxe Laguna  
Deluxe Laguna Pool View
Deluxe Laguna Patio
Deluxe Laguna Patio Pool View
Dusit Executive Club City
Dusit Executive Club Pool View
Prestige Verandah Suite City
Prestige Verandah Suite Pool
View
Prestige Suite Pool Terrace -
City View
Prestige Suite Pool Terrace -
City View
Champion Suite (Presidential)

36 sqm
36 sqm
44 sqm
44 sqm
36 sqm
36 sqm

80-115 sqm
80-115 sqm

82 sqm

82 sqm

115+176 sqm

•  Greenhouse – All Day Dining
•  Tee Deck – Al fresco Bar & Grill
•  Dusit Gourmet – Deli & Cafe
•  Legends Bar
•  The Nest – Casual Dining
    (In-house guest and Laguna Members only)

54
79
16
21
8
11
3
3

1

1

1



Guest Services
Airport Shuttle Service
Complimentary Car Park
Concierge Service 
Complimentary wireless and internet
access
Complimentary coffee and tea making
facilities 
Mobile check-in and e-keycard
Dusit Service Request App 
Wireless charging station with digital
alarm clock

3 Swimming Pools
3 Outdoor Tennis Courts
Fitness & Wellness Centre
Devarana Wellness
8 Pool Pavilions with private plunge pool
Group Check-in and Coach Bay

Facilities
Two 18 Hole Championship Golf courses 
Laguna Practice Driving Range
9-hole Laguna Putting Course
Leadbetter Golf Academy
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Experiences
Relax, explore and discover a
dynamic lifestyle destination
where memories are made at
Dusit Thani Laguna Singapore.

•  Katong Antique House
•  Singapore SIdecar Tours
•  Walking Tours
•  Herbal Compress Making
•  Yoga Class
•  Oil Blending
•  FITFAN Personal Training
•  Nature and Sustainability Tours
•  Go Cycling
•  Thai Cooking Class
•  Bartender For A Day
•  Private Pavilion Dining
•  Cabana Dining
•  Weekend Funshops
•  Picnic Time
•  Changi Coastal Walk



Dimensions

Function Room Capacity and Dimensions
Venues

Laguna Ballroom
Laguna 1
Laguna 2
Laguna 3
Laguna 1+2
Laguna 2+3
Laguna Ballroom Foyer
Laguna Lawn
Albatross & Birdie
Albatross
Birdie
Eagle Boardroom

750
185
380
185
565
565
210
340
180
120
60
65

4.5 - 6
4.5
6
4.5
4.5 - 6
4.5 - 6
7.4
-
2.4
2.4
2.4
3

420
80
160
80
280
280
-
-
100
70
20
-

228
56
108
56
168
168
-
-
56
32
12
-

620
144
300
144
440
440
-
150
100
70
24
-

-
30
44
30
46
46
-
-
28
20
14
-

380
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
80
-
-
-

Sqm Ceiling Height
(meters)

Corporate

Floor Area Meeting set up

BanquetClassroom Theatre U-Shape Cocktail

500
110
300
110
440
440
200
220
120
-
-
-

210
40
80
40
140
140
-
-
50
35
10
-

Cabaret

-
32
52
32
60
60
-
-
32
-
12
12

Hollow Square

Banquet / Event
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